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9 In the Name of 1st A 

13:30 – 15:30 10:30 – 12:30 8:30 – 10:30  

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Neurology 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Neurology 
Fundamentals of 

Clinical Neurology 2018/06/17 Sunday 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Psychiatry 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Psychiatry 
Fundamentals of 

Clinical Neurology 2018/06/18 Monday 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Infectious Disease 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Psychiatry 
Fundamentals of 

Clinical Psychiatry 2018/06/19 Tuesday 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Infectious Disease 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Infectious Disease 
Fundamentals of 

Clinical Infectious 

Disease 
2018/06/20 Wednesday 

 2018/06/21 Thursday 
Public Holiday 2018/06/22 Friday 

 Fundamentals of Clinical 

Infectious Disease 
Fundamentals of 

Clinical Infectious 

Disease 
2018/06/23 Saturday 

 Fundamentals of Clinical 

Infectious Disease 
Fundamentals of 

Clinical Infectious 

Disease 
2018/06/24 Sunday 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

General Surgery 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

General Surgery 
Fundamentals of 

Clinical General 

Surgery 
2018/07/01 Sunday 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

General Surgery 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

General Surgery 
Fundamentals of 

Clinical General 

Surgery 
2018/07/02 Monday 

 Fundamentals of Clinical 

General Surgery 
Fundamentals of 

Clinical General 

Surgery 
2018/07/03 Tuesday 

 Fundamentals of Clinical 

Pediatrics 
Fundamentals of 

Clinical Pediatrics 2018/07/04 Wednesday 

 2018/07/05 Thursday 
Public Holiday 2018/07/06 Friday 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Pediatrics 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Pediatrics 
Fundamentals of 

Clinical Pediatrics 2018/07/07 Saturday 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Pediatrics 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Pediatrics 
Fundamentals of 

Clinical Pediatrics 2018/07/08 Sunday 
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Venue: Medical School – Ibne-Sina Hall 
 8 - 9 9 - 10 10:15 – 11:15 11:15 – 12:15 12:15 – 13 13 - 14 14 - 15 

Sunday 
July 1st 

Transfusion 
Dr. Ya'aghoubi 

Nutrition 
Dr. Ya'aghoubi 

Fluid and 
Electrolyte 
Balance 

Dr. Dashti 

Fluid and 
Electrolyte 
Balance 

Dr. Dashti 

Lunch & 
prayer 

Principles of 
Acute Wound 
Management 
Dr. Ahmadi 

---- 

Monday 
July 2nd 

Infection in 
Surgery 

Dr. Me'mari 

Infection in 
Surgery 

Dr. Me'mari 

Homeostasis 
& Hemorrhage 
Dr. Rahimpour 

Principles of 
Wound 
Healing 

Dr. Molayi 

Lunch & 
prayer 

Monitoring 

Physiology 

Dr. Shir khoda 

---- 

Tuesday 
July 3rd 

CPR 
Dr. Arezou 

Ahmadi 

CPR 
Dr. Arezou 

Ahmadi 

History- 
Taking & 
Physical 

Examination 
Dr. Zabihi 

History-Taking 
& Physical 

Examination 
Dr. Zabihi 

Lunch & 
Prayer 

Shock 
Dr. Hajebi 

Shock 
Dr. Hajebi 

 

 


